Protect, care and invest
to create a better borough

Telford & Wrekin
Co-operative Council

URBAN
GAMES

LookinG For SOME =THING
DIFFERENT ToDOTHIS

gUMMER HOLIDAY?

Urban Games is Telford & Wrekin Council’s free programme
of sports for kids, aged eight to 16, and wildlife activities
for little ones, all taking place in a supervised space. It’s a
great chance for children to have fun and learn new skills.

H3INOYLSYIAVSH#

There really is something for everyone and with the Paris
Olympics taking place this summer, children can get in on the
action by having a go at archery, fencing, football, wrestling
and table tennis.

All activities are run by qualified professionals at locations
across the borough.

Sessions are free to attend funded by the council’s Safer
& Stronger Communities programme with support from

the Police and Crime Commissioner and the Government’s
Levelling Up Fund.
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http://www.telford.gov.uk/urbangames

To el e venues, v have AFC TELFORD UNITED - FOOTBALL

listed the what3words location.

What3words pinpoints a location within
three metres. Download the free app
from what3words.com
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mailto:sacha.lee%40shropshirecricketboard.co.uk?subject=
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mailto:telfordnetballclub%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:mail%40telfordhockeyclub.co.uk?subject=
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Coaches from the 4 All Foundation will be leading a diverse range of
multi-sports activities at each session, featuring dodgeball, fencing,

archery, golf, and even Quidditch! Come and join in the fun!
TURN TO PAGE 2 FOR

M U I.TI S P [] RTS VENUE ADDRESSES

Monday 22 July Sutton Hill MUGA Woodside MUGA
Tuesday 23 July Stirchley MUGA Malinslee MUGA

Monday 19 August Sutton Hill MUGA Woodside MUGA
Tuesday 20 August Stirchley MUGA Malinslee MUGA

Wednesday 24 July Brookside MUGA Randlay MUGA Wednesday 21 August Brookside MUGA Randlay MUGA
Thursday 25 July Aqueduct MUGA Ketley MUGA Thursday 22 August Aqueduct MUGA Ketley MUGA
Friday 26 July Norbroom Park Shuker Fields Friday 23 August Norbroom Park Shuker Fields

Monday 29 July College MUGA Hollinswood Pavilion Monday 26 August Bank Holiday

Tuesday 30 July Trench Fields Telford Town Park MUGA Tuesday 27 August Trench Fields Telford Town Park MUGA

Wednesday 31 July Arleston MUGA Lightmoor MUGA Wednesday 28 August Arleston MUGA Lightmoor MUGA

Thursday 1 August Leegomery MUGA Oakengates 3G Thursday 29 August Leegomery MUGA Oakengates 3G

Friday 2 August Donnington MUGA Lawley Newdale Park MUGA Friday 30 August Donnington MUGA Lawley Newdale Park MUGA
CONTACT

Monday 5 August Sutton Hill MUGA Woodside MUGA 4 All foundation 4 All

Tuesday 6 August Stirchley MUGA Malinslee MUGA Tel: 0800 321 3617 . FOUNDATION

Wednesday 7 August Brookside MUGA Randlay MUGA btk

Thursday 8 August Aqueduct MUGA Ketley MUGA

Friday 9 August Norbroom Park Shuker Fields N 0 N E
_ I T0 BDEE
Monday 12 August College MUGA Hollinswood Pavilion I'lXM I I_\, I /X I3 I_ I: I I: N N I s

Tuesday 13 August Trench Fields Telford Town Park MUGA

Wednesday 14 August Arleston MUGA Lightmoor MUGA el Wednesday 24 July

Thursday 15 August Leegomery MUGA Oakengates 3G &N Wednesday 7 August Turreff Hall :

Friday 16 August Donnington MUGA Lawley Newdale Park MUGA —— Turreff Avenue, Donnington TF2 8HG
A2 € Wednesday 21 August

CONTACT | W
Turreff Hall
Tel: 01952 608001

Email: events@donningtonmuxtonpc.org
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i No booking needed, just turn up i
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| LOCATION DAY  TIME =mpogoroves. i

| ' Madeley 36 Monday  430pm-530pm 12+ |

: 5:00-6:00 nder 12

i stirchley 3G Thursday B:DE—?:Wm . w
Oakengates 3G Thursday 5:00-6:00pm 12+ r
m Dawley 3G Friday O 13

| AFC Telford Friday 5:00-6:00pm 12+

i United Goal Zone b

| Lightmoor & Friday .B:uu-'}:_uopm& . B-7pmun2
i Horsehay MUGA ~© 7:00-8:00pm 7-8pm 12 to 16 :
' Lawley Primary  Friday ~ ©30PM-730pm 12t o f
"{ Academy o :
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s With Shropshire Wildlife Trust
WI I d T(B I f(D ﬂ’d 11am-2.30$m

Wild Telford allows your little ones to discover and fall in love with the nature that’s right on their doorstep.
With help from Shropshire Wildlife Trust, we’ll explore nature crafts and wildlife activities like treasure
hunts, stick crafts, den building and lots more. Every event will be different, be sure to bring a picnic or
snacks and dress for the weather. Sessions run between 11am-2.30pm - join in for some or all of the
sessions. Check the ///what3words location for the meeting places.

These sessions are being hosted in partnership with the Shropshire Wildlife Trust. They are open to
everyone of all ages young and old, children under 12 need to be accompanied by an adult.

Please bring suitable clothing and refreshments.
@ Shropshire



mailto:kathrynj%40shropshirewildlifetrust.org.uk?subject=

